24. Skiuphill Vals/Jochtal 27.12.2025

Skitouren - Rennen auf Piste

Kategorie RACE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
Héhendifferenz :

Veranstalter:
ASV VINTL Ski - ZKG VINTL

Ergebnisliste

Damen
Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg. Verein Zwischenzeit
& 2R FELDERER ANNELISE 1977 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
2 {56} SENN VIVIEN 1998 ASV SKIALP GOSSENSAS
3 ( s4) CUMERLATO MARTINA 1998 BELA LADINIA
4 (57) PLAIKNER TANJA 1881 ASV OBERLAND
5 {552) SAPELZA KATRIN 1993 ASV TAISTEN
6 ( 58) ZAHLAUER SUSI 1979 WSV PATERSDORF
7 ( 60) DAPUNT HEIDI 1966 BADIA SPORT
8 ( 61) RENZLER ASTRID 1969 TELDRA RENNA
5 (53) GRUBER NADIA 2001 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
Herren
Rang Stnr. Kodex Nachname Vorname Jg. Verein Zwischenzeit
1 ( 31) INNEREBNER ANDREAS 1980 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
2 ( 68) STOFNER MARTIN 1985 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
3 8 MARKT MARTIN 1993 TT VINSCHGAU
4 (72) MANGGER LUKAS 1996 DYNAFIT TEAM
5 i{i:15) ANDRES LUDWIG 1995 TT VINSCHGAU
& {7} LADSTATTER LUKAS 1998 SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
7 (11) NOCKER MICHAEL 1991 ASV OBERWIELENBACH
8 ( 29) OBERHOLLENZER ROBERT 1989 SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
9 (:81) BREITENBERGER ROMAN 1998 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
10 ( 16) CAGOL MATTEO 1996 GSA GROLE
11 ( 12) WIESER ALEX 1996 JENESIEN
2 3 PLAICKNER MATTHIAS 2004 BIKETEAM STERZING
13 (-x3) OBERHOFER LUKAS 1994 ZKG VINTL
14 ( 46) GROSS ULRICH 1972 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
i5 { '5) ZAROS TOBIAS 2004 TT VINSCHGAU
16 ( 14) PENN ANDREAS 1994 BARBIAN
17 ( 69) EICHBICHLER THOMAS 1989 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
18 ( 19) CERANA FEDERICO 1998 WEISSENBACHER
18 A7) MAHLKNECHT THOMAS 1995 ASV TIERS
20 ( 42) MAIR HELMUTH 1970 SG EISACKTAL
21 ( 44) EISENSTECKEN ANTON 1972 NEUSTIFT
22 ( 18) OLIVETTI CESARE 1998 SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
23  9) THALER WINFRID 1991 ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
24 { :33) WINKLER DAVID 1986 OLMBIKER
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Rang Stnr.
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Kodex Nachname

NEUMAIR
MAZZERBO
WINKLER
THALER
PIRCHER
GASSER
SIEDER
SIEDER
DE VETTORI
KROSS
LEITNER
RIGO
THALER
DELLAI
SPOGLER
BRUGGER
RANALTER
SLANZI
GASSER
THALER
THALER

Vorname

HELMUTH
WALTER
URBAN
SEBASTIAN
GEORG
MARTIN
WERNER
JONAS
EDMUND
MATTHIAS
PAUL JOHANN
PAUL FELIX
SIGMUND
MICHELE
LORENZ
CHRISTOPH
WOLFGANG
MARC
ALBERT
JOSEF
JEREMIA

Jg.
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2010
1966
1979
1972
2002
1962
2012
1971
1987
1988
1975
1968
1968
1963
1990
1979
1947
2014

Verein

STEGEN

ALTAVALLE
NATZ/SCHABS

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
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ZKG VINTL

HOFERN

VINTL

BADIA SPORT

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
SKY TEAM LAGORAI
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
MACKI NACKI

ZKG VINTL

TRENS

OLMBIKER
ALPINSPEED SARNTAL
ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
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